Revillusion®
30" Built-in Electric Firebox
RBF30WC
Weathered Concrete
Revillusion® combines classic elegance with innovative flame
technology, perfectly capturing the charm of a wood-burning
fireplace. Enjoy a brighter and larger fire, seeing clear through
the life-like flames, to the full brick interior. Enhance the beauty

Simply plug into any standard
household outlet for instant
ambiance. Can be hardwired to a
120 volt circuit for a seamless look.
Glen Dimplex Americas  |  1-800-668-6663   |   www.dimplex.com A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS
Also available in Herringbone Brick - RBF30
RBF30WC
Weathered Concrete
120 V  |  1,300 W  |  4,400 BTU
208 V  |  1,975 W  |  6,745 BTU
240 V  |  2,575 W  |  8,794 BTU
Model # Description Lbs / Kg
(packaged)
UPC Wty† Carton Dimensions (WxHxD) Cube
Inches cm ft3 m3
RBF30WC 30" Built-in Electric Firebox -
Weathered concrete interior
51.8 / 23.6
(67.7 / 30.7) 781052129849 2 yr. 35-1/4 x 15 x 31-5/8 89.8 x 38.2 x 80.4 9.7 0.3
RBF30 30" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Herringbone brick interior
51.8 / 23.6
(67.7 / 30.7) 781052104747 2 yr. 35-1/4 x 15 x 31-5/8 89.8 x 38.2 x 80.4 9.7 0.3
RBFL30BR Birch Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052130012 2 yr. 25-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 65.5 x 44.2 x 38.1 3.90 0.11
RBFL30FC Fresh Cut Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052129962 2 yr. 25-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 65.5 x 44.2 x 38.1 3.90 0.11
RBFPLUG Plug Kit 0.6 / 0.3 781052107656 1 yr. 7 x 3 x 4 17.8 x 7.6 x 10.2 0.05 0.00
RBFDOOR30 30" Glass Door 28.4 / 12.8 781052108042 1 yr. 35-7/8 x 30-1/8 x 4-5/8 91.3 x 76.4 x 11.6 2.9 0.08
RBF30TRIM38 38" Installation Trim 14.0 / 6.4 781052123625 1 yr. 41-1/8 x 35-7/8 x 4-5/8 104.3 x 91.2 x 11.8 3.7 0.01
RBF30TRIM44 44" Installation Trim 19.4 / 8.8 781052123601 1 yr. 47-1/8 x 38-7/8 x 4-5/8 119.5 x 98.8 x 11.8 4.7 0.01
Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change. †Limited warranty. ©2023 Glen Dimplex Americas.	 SE-456-R01-030123
26-5/8"
67.6 cm
12-1/8"

38" (96.5 cm)
2"
(5.08 cm)
Firebox Insert Trim Dimensions:
44" BLACK TRIM OPTION
- RBF30TRIM44
32-5/8"
(83.0 cm)
44" (111.8 cm)
2"
(5.08 cm)
RBF30TRIM44
- 44" Black Installation Trim
RBF30TRIM38
- 38" Black Installation Trim
RBFGLASS30 - 30" Tempered
Front Glass
Dimensions:
29-1/4" W x 22-1/8" H x 3/8" D
(74.0 cm x 56.1 cm x 1.1 cm)